
Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service

Procurement Card Spend

29.06.2023 - 28.09.2023

Local Authority Transaction 

Date
Beneficiary Net 

Amount
Expenditure Merchant 

Category

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 LEON SKELTON PARK 1493 £8.98 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £58.95 SAFETY BOOTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 UPPER CRUST 14931711 £4.39 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 STARBUCKS 14931451 £7.20 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £19.23 PAINT & BRUSHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS PD57N5HP5 £29.15 DUTY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS DW41257G5 £54.91 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK £781.76 TURN OUT ROLLS 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £74.01 PADLOCK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 MCDONALDS 1340 £3.39 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £24.13 VELCRO ROLL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £56.35 LOCK, ESCUTHEONS, MANHOLE KEYS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 CURRYS BUSINESS £224.17 LARGE FRIDGE 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.23 ELLE R LEISURE LTD £50.00 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.06.23 PREMIER FARNELL £156.48 VARIOUS CABLES, TESTERS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.06.23 WEARSIDE AUDI SALES £140.00 SOFTWARE UPDATE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.06.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.06.23 COMPANIESHOUSE CHS - G £15.00 COMPANIES HOUSE CERTIFICATE 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.06.23 ALL BAR ONE TRAFFO £21.90 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.06.23 ALL BAR ONE TRAFFO £7.15 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £5.82 DRAIN CLEANING TOOL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.06.23 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS £3.00 PARKING 7011

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £39.14 PORTABLE FAN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £24.77 MONITOR ARM 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.23 WWW.HCE-UK.COM £61.99 GEM II FINGER GUARD 8099

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.23 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK £179.00 SAMSUNG A14 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.82 PHONE CASE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.23 SP BRANTANO £119.99 SAFETY BOOTS 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.23 A J K THOMPSON £25.00 PUNCTURE REPAIR 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £41.56 TOILET SEAT/SHOWER WASTE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £229.66 HP Q7553XD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £30.94 GUILLOTINE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £66.92 2NO SHREDDERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £59.99 2NO LAMINATORS 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £13.90 100 PACK X LR44 BATTERIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.23 WWW.ONESTOPCLEANINGSHO £88.35 NLL332 DRIVE BOARD 7210

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.23 WM MORRISONS STORE £4.28 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.23 B & Q 1050 £23.33 PAINT 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £18.32 STEAM MOP PADS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.23 AMZNBUSINESS QC2IK7335 £32.49 DUTY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.07.23 WWW.AAT-ORG.UK £65.00 BOOK KEEPING REGISTRATION FEE 8931

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £583.00 100PR X 3M FILTER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £266.62 ABC CANOPY POP UP GAZEBO 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.23 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD £348.00 MOBS SMS 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £23.71 SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.23 EURO CAR PARKS LIMITED £4.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.23 PARK ROAD SF CONNECT £60.43 FUEL 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.66 FLY TRAP 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.23 AMAZON.CO.UK SH6JV4I85 £37.60 MICRO B CABLE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.23 WWW.IOSH.CO.UK £163.00 ISOH MEMBERSHIP  8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.23 ABILITY SUPPLIES £28.26 RAILS/BRUSHES/SPONGE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £41.23 TOILET CISTERN 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.23 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.23 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP £6.90 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.23 AMZNBUSINESS 444D15NF5 £52.49 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.23 J T DOVE LIMITED £43.58 WOOD/SCREW 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.23 MATS4U £180.00 DOOR MAT 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.23 MATS4U £360.00 DOOR MATS 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.23 M&B ONLINE £12.45 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.23 WORKGLOVES.CO.UK £74.99 CUT RESISTANT GLOVES 5047

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.23 FOGO £36.90 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 AMZNBUSINESS BB23H01W5 £24.98 SAFETY BOOT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £24.99 PACK OF 10 MESH BIBS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £16.99 SKIRT WORK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 BEEFEATER40025710 £5.10 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 SUNDERLAND BMW MINI £51.28 WIPER BLADES 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £8.32 TOILET ROLL HOLDER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 CURRYS ONLINE £45.83 APPLE CHARGER AND ADAPTER 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK £99.00 APPLE MAGSAFE BATTERY PACK 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 UBER    TRIP £6.93 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 TURTLE BAY BIRMINGHAM £9.50 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £15.83 BOX FOR IMPACT DRIVER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.23 WICKES NEWCASTLE £10.00 SKIRTING BOARD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £9.99 RADIATOR VALVES 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.23 B & Q 1050 £67.41 PIPEWORK/FITTINGS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.23 ROBERT KEY SERVICES £150.00 NEW KEY FOB 7699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.23 CLARKS.CO.UK £100.00 DUTY SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.23 WICKES SOUTH SHIELDS £49.17 WORK PLATFORM 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £135.69 JABRA HEADSET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.23 SP PAT-TESTERS.CO.UK £33.95 PAT TEST LEADS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £1.98 2NO DECORATORS CAULK 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £2.84 BATTERIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.23 VWG NEWCASTLE TPS GB43 £91.69 VEHICLE PARTS 5013

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £7.49 HOLDING DOWN STRAPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.23 J.T DOVE £55.49 TIMBER/PRIMER/SILICONE/SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.41 WATER BOTTLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.23 LINTBELLS £59.23 YUMOVE DOG TABELTS 5995

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £44.94 CUSTOM STAMP X 6 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £23.75 VEGAN BELT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £23.74 VEGAN BELT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.23 AMZNBUSINESS 9676V3CA5 £22.49 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £86.50 NOKIA HANDSETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £84.95 USB CAR CHARGERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £3.70 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.23 VWG NEWCASTLE TPS GB43 £13.00 VEHICLE PARTS 5013

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.23 VIRTUAL COLLEGE LIMITE £28.00 LEVEL 2 FOOD HYGIENE AWARENESS 8299

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £17.07 3NO GREY SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.23 SIX BY NICO £35.00 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.23 ASDA  STORES 4813 £15.00 EARPHONES 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.23 B & Q 1050 £4.47 WASTE PIPE/FITTINGS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.23 THE LIGHTERMAN £31.51 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.23 AMZNBUSINESS 4X2F63WS5 £43.41 SHOWER CURTAINS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.23 B & Q 1050 £72.74 PAINT/SANDING SHEETS/TOOLS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.23 MARRIOTT £10.13 SUBSISTENCE 3509

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.23 PRET A MANGER £5.35 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.23 WAITROSE 619 £7.64 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.23 SQ  GRAND CENTRAL RAIL £1.20 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £9.56 SURFACE FILLER/SCRAPERS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.23 SP TRADEFIT £22.84 DOOR VENTS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.23 WM MORRISONS STORE £3.53 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.23 CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORI £10.33 DRONE OPERATOR ID 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.23 SOUTH ROAD TYRES LIMI £120.00 TYRE 5532

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £116.62 MULTI-TOOL REPLACEMENT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.23 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £10.65 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.07.23 PLUMBING SUPERSTORE £143.83 ACTUATOR 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.07.23 RS COMPONENTS £17.97 BALL JOINT 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £14.65 CUTTING DISCS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.07.23 BLOOMING ARTIFICIAL £86.66 ARTIFICIAL PLANTING 5719

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.07.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £5.90 JIGSAW BLADES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.07.23 AMZNBUSINESS Y71SY6CG5 £190.20 NAKD BARS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.07.23 AMZNBUSINESS D785W8A75 £63.40 NAKD BARS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £67.48 WONDER WIPES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £23.11 PUMP VALVES/SCREW CAPS 28-22MM REDUCER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.23 CLR WWW.BLINDPARTS.CO £7.92 BLIND PARTS 5714

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.23 CPS £11.82 SINK TRAP 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £561.10 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £338.71 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £28.04 MICROFIBRE CLOTHS X 100 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £221.26 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £305.79 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £9.07 TAP WASHERS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.28 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £8.32 HAIR TOWELS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £1.23 BOX LIDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.23 AMAZON PRIME VI4LE4RZ5 £200.00 AMAZON PRIME MEMBERSHIP 5968

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £124.00 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £20.81 HAIR TOWELS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £9.05 BRUSHES/POTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 AMZNBUSINESS 0W1GW3RX5 £66.00 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 AMZ SIMON JERSEY LIM £20.82 SKIRT NAVY 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 ALEXANDRA WEBSITE £69.98 SKIRT NAVY 5137

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 RS COMPONENTS £1.92 DIODES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £28.99 SAFETY SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 BOOKER LTD - 38594824 £496.19 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 NISBETS PLC £169.99 WATER BOILER 5950

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £71.62 DUTY SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 SUNDERLAND BMW MINI £263.71 SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.23 M6 TOLL £5.80 TRAVEL 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £8.73 WASHER HOSE/INLET VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.23 SP TRADEFIT £22.84 DOOR VENT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £166.58 JACKET & TROUSER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 ZORO UK £152.99 TOOL BOX 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £20.91 RCD SOCKET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.48 BOXES ADAPTABLE 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 HANDRYERS UK £203.97 3NO HAIRDRYERS 5300

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 TEST METER GROUP LTD. £51.95 PAT TEST LABELS 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 MR CENTRAL HEATING £43.99 ISOLATION VALVES 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 I-ACS.CO.UK £239.99 VALVE ACTUATOR 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 TECHNA INTERNATIONAL L £21.29 OVERLOAD TRIP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 SUNDERLAND BMW MINI £349.03 SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 HATZ ( GB ) LTD £117.08 SERVICE PARTS 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 FASTHOSTS £29.58 .COM DOMAIN RENEWAL 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.23 FASTHOSTS £23.98 .CO.UK DOMAIN RENEWAL 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.07.23 FACEBK 28JZ7SX2S2 £49.99 SOCIAL MEDIA ASB WEEK 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.07.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.04 2NO FEATHER DUSTERS - 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £52.40 HALF MASK FILTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £6.67 BOOT POLISH KIT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £12.07 WOOD FILLER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.97 3NO PK WOODEN SHOW BRUSH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £16.56 WINDOW SQEEGEE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.62 6NO PINT GLASSES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £15.28 2NO TIN OPENERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £10.32 PIR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £34.16 CAR CHARGER ADAPTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 PREMIER FARNELL £46.07 BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £8.32 FLUSH SYPHON 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £3.85 CABLE TIES/GLANDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 CITY ELECTRICAL FA £53.29 25M CABLE/CRIMPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 POWERMAPPER £358.50 POWERMAPPER 7372

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 PREMIER FARNELL £112.51 CABLES AND TAPE 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.82 1PK OF 4NO BAKING TRAYS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 EMILYS NURSERIES LTD £60.00 BEDDING PLANTS 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £13.01 POLOSHIRT NAVY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.23 ZORO UK £112.49 JACKET HI-VIZ 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £38.85 TROUSER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.23 TOOLSTATION UK £35.40 FAN & DUCT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.23 SP GB MOBILE LTD £14.08 10 X SCREWDRIVER 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.23 PREMIER FARNELL £138.19 CUTTERS, TOOLS AND CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.23 TOOLSTATION SOUTH GOSF £5.82 TOP FIX SEAT FIXINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £33.32 PAN SET - AUGUST CONSUMABLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £23.74 SHRINK WRAP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £25.44 BLACK PEN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £7.38 POLOSHIRT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.08.23 CLR WWW.BLINDPARTS.CO £31.17 PLASTIC CHAINS/WEIGHTS 5714



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £5.21 EXPANDING FOAM 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.08.23 EBAY O 19-10362-40225 £21.54 KEY FOBS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £30.74 JUMBO MARKER PACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.08.23 POWERMAPPER £358.50 SORTSITE 7372

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £71.91 IPHONE PLUGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.08.23 KAPLAN FINANCIAL LTD £173.33 EXAM LEVEL 2 CERT AND BOOK KEEPING 8244

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.08.23 VIKING OFFICE UK LIMIT £28.72 2NO SIGNS - STN A 5111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.08.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £2.13 STOP END 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V34H3P74 £211.02 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V2EA9PM4 £210.06 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £28.86 HEADSET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V4W42M24 £66.67 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £19.98 TRV 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.23 WM MORRISONS STORE £4.28 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.23 PREMIER FARNELL £198.00 CABLE EXTENDERS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.23 TOOLSTATION UK £13.13 3M GUTTER/STOP END/3NO BRACKETS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £119.99 SAT NAV TOM TOM 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £233.33 CAMERA 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.66 LED BEACON 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.23 WM MORRISONS STORE £2.99 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.23 LOCKSTATION £64.79 12NO HANDLES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £4.99 CARPET COVER STRIP 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V5T385H4 £44.79 INDUSTRIAL BOOT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £65.13 DOOR CLOSER/SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.23 BMSRECYCLE.CO.UK £40.00 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £121.97 VARIOUS CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V03N9SC4 £19.72 BATTERY CONTROLLER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V1IE7D04 £19.72 BATTERY CONTROLLER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.65 2NO FIRE ASSEMBLY POINT SIGNS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £5.82 LABELS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.87 STORAGE BOX X 1 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V3YJ27Z4 £66.67 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V0CG77E4 £66.67 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £35.75 SAFETY TRAINER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £7.99 EVO STICK ADHESIVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 PREMIER FARNELL £168.60 RECHARGEABLE BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 PREMIER FARNELL £135.40 MEGAPHONE 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V4TJ87Q4 £89.39 SPORT SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V4F307Y4 £20.01 SPORT SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1V3T817M4 £17.39 PRINTER CARTRIDGE 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.08.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.08.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £4.32 2NO WINDOW SCRAPER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £95.19 SAFETY BOOTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.08.23 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1F8Y21Z84 £10.09 SHOE STRETCHER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £5.24 SELF TOPPER SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.49 PRESENTATION CLICKER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £22.74 XMAS LUNCH ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.28 XMAS LUNCH ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £17.49 XMAS LUNCH ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £24.05 DRILL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.64 XMAS LUNCH ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1F6QF0JJ4 £31.86 TOOL BAG 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.23 COMPANIESHOUSE CHS - G £15.00 CERTIFICATE 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £11.40 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 ZETTLE_ KEVIN PARKIN £9.60 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £4.30 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 WWW.LNER.CO.UK £6.85 SUBSISTENCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 TILLEY STONE £1.50 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.28 XMAS LUNCH ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £34.37 XMAS LUNCH ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 TESCO STORES 6810 £4.97 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 APCOA PARKING £2.60 SUBSISTENCE 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 BILLS - WIMBLEDON £10.41 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK £179.99 SAMSUNG A14 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.82 PHONE CASE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.23 SIX BY NICO £29.00 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.08.23 TT2 LTD £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.08.23 DATATOOLS.CO.UK £89.94 MAKITA HOLDALL 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.08.23 AMAZON.CO.UK 1F7WZ2V74 £13.88 CANON INK CARTRIDGE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.08.23 PRET A MANGER £5.59 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1F1IF6XR4 £56.67 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1F0ZN9VB4 £66.67 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.08.23 FASTHOSTS £11.99 SAFETYWORK.ORG.UK ANNUAL DOMAIN RENEWAL. 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.08.23 NUDO SUSHI BOX SUNDERL £10.00 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.99 STREET ATLAS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £99.99 TOM TOM 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £273.87 CAMERA 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.08.23 TEAM VALLEY LAND ROVER £516.09 SERVICE 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.92 SAFETY TRAINER 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £15.04 WASHING MACHINE CLEANER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.49 280PCS ELECTRICAL OUTLET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £24.28 FILLER/SCRAPERS/BLADES/SCREWDRIVER/FILLER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1F4GD47C4 £47.46 5-25NM 1/4-INCH TORQUE WRENCH DRIVE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £145.78 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.23 SKODA NEWCASTLE PARTS £84.00 MATS 5013

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.23 NEXUS TRAVEL £4.30 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.23 RITAZZA - 18271415 £14.57 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.23 SW RAILWAY APP £3.40 TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.23 HALL & WOODHOUSE LIMIT £20.35 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £104.82 TROUSER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £34.29 PIE TINS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 B&Q LTD £77.00 5 X EXTENSION POLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 B & Q 1203 £21.67 DRAIN UNBLOCKER 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 ESSO LOCKSHEATH SSTN £3.10 SUBSISTENCE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 AO RETAIL LIMITED £50.83 KETTLE 5722

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 CREST SAFES £104.90 7NO KEYS CUT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 PHILIPPAS FLOWERS £35.00 FLOWERS 5992

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 TALISMAN £15.10 SUBSISTENCE 5813

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 THE PPE ONLINE SHOP £17.35 HELMET LINER 7372

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 STARTSAFETY.UK £27.26 HELMET LINER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.23 REVOLUCION DE CUBA SOU £20.95 SUBSISTENCE 5813

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.23 B & Q 1050 £29.35 DUSTPAN/BROOM HEAD/RUBBLE SACKS/EXTENSION 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £13.32 SWITCHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.23 TOOLSTATION UK £11.98 SEALANT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £20.10 T-SHIRTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £10.48 T-SHIRT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.23 WWW.ASPLI.COM £100.00 HEXARMOR GLOVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.23 BONMARCHE WEBSITE £29.10 TROUSER 5621

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.23 NEXT DIRECTORY £58.95 DUTY SHOES 5651

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.23 TOOLSTATION UK £1.90 CHAIN LINKS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.23 KEELA INTERNATIONAL LT £149.95 JACKET 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £122.99 SAFETY BOOT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £63.74 TROUSER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.59 WEBSITE FOR COMMUNITY SAFETY 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.52 6NO PK OF METAL SCOURERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.23 EBAY O 10-10453-04030 £21.54 KEY FOBS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £12.49 NOZZLE AND TAP CONNECTOR SET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £18.32 FAN 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.08.23 KARRIMOR £64.98 BLACK TRAINER 5655



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £4.33 FIRE EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.08.23 CAREERJET £102.33 JOB POSTING 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.08.23 TOTALJOBS GROUP LTD £169.00 JOB ADVERT 7361

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.08.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £113.52 SAFETY TRAINER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.23 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD £348.00 SMS 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £31.77 SAFETY TRAINER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £223.04 SAFETY TRAINER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £26.10 SAFETY TRAINERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.07 SDHC MEMORY CARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.23 TOOLSTATION UK £7.21 KEY SWITCH 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.23 SP TOOLSY £32.47 2NO H&S BOX 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.23 TOOLSTATION UK £14.13 PULL HANDLE/FINGER PLATES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.23 UK CAA APPLY ONLINE £290.00 RENEWAL OF OPS MANUAL DRONE 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £19.12 WHITEBOARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £18.71 WC CLOSE COUP KIT/DUAL FLUSH/CISTERN LEVER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.08.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.46 SANDPAPER/GROUTING SPONGE/PAINTBRUSH/JUNCTION BOX 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.08.23 TOOLSTATION UK £12.07 ROOM THERMOSTAT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.08.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £59.36 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.08.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £3.28 MAT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.08.23 STEPHENSON QUARTER CAR £3.90 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.09.23 TOOLSTATION UK £15.69 WASTE PIPE/STRAP BOSS/RUBBER ADAPTOR 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.09.23 SP WYLIES OUTDOOR £148.45 JACKET 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.39 T-SHIRT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.09.23 STEPHENSON QUARTER CAR £5.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £30.95 PIR SENSORS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £7.49 WOOD GLUE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 TOOLSTATION UK £25.40 LIGHT FITTING 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 GREGGS £2.70 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 CRAIGSTAXI  CRAIGSTAXI £8.40 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 SQ  GRAND CENTRAL RAIL £2.17 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 WH SMITH KINGS CROSS W £9.19 SUBSISTENCE 5994

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 WH SMITH KINGS CROSS W £4.99 SUBSISTENCE 5994

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 UBER  TRIP £7.49 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 C?TE WINDSOR £20.48 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 C?TE WINDSOR £20.48 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.23 UBER    TRIP £7.95 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 B & Q 1050 £31.49 EXTENSION POLE/BLACK BAGS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £360.50 10 X 10 (PACK OF 100) WONDER WIPES 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £52.60 FENDERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.42 BRANCHLINE TALLY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 UBER    TRIP £7.91 TRAVEK 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 AMZ THE SAFETYSUPPLY £128.75 NON-ADHESIVE TAPE 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 UBER    TRIP £7.70 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 TOOLSTATION UK £18.32 LIGHT FITTING 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 THE GRANARY SQUARE BRA £16.51 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 THE GRANARY SQUARE BRA £16.51 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 WAITROSE 619 £12.15 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.23 LNE RAIL CATERING £9.85 SUBSISTENCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.23 RS COMPONENTS £267.02 3M REUSABLE RESPIRATORY 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £42.41 GAUNTLETS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.23 AMAZON.CO.UK 1U7QL0HQ4 £536.14 DESKTOP HDD 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.23 SUNDERLAND BMW MINI £54.85 MOT 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £2.49 COUPLING WASHER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £14.98 SOCKET SET X 1 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.23 LINKEDIN JOB 938713131 £202.57 JOB ADVERT 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £3.06 C02 FIRE EXTINGUISHER SIGN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.23 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £8.46 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £31.84 LIGHT FITTING 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 AMZ SIMON JERSEY LIM £37.49 NAVY SKIRT 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 NOTTINGHAM_CC_PARKING £3.60 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £24.08 SAFETY TRAINER X 1PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 FASTHOSTS £14.39 DOMAIN RENEWAL 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 FASTHOSTS £14.39 DOMAIN RENEWAL 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 FASTHOSTS £14.39 DOMAIN RENEWAL 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 TOOLSTATION SOUTH GOSF £8.74 DRAIN UNBLOCKER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 B & Q 1203 £48.96 SHOWER CURTAIN/POLE/SILICONE/GUTTERS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 THE OLIVE BRANCH £3.37 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £94.90 IPHONE PLUGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 SAINSBURY'S PETROL £3.50 SUBSISTENCE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.09.23 WWW.ONESTOPCLEANINGSHO £714.58 NUMATIC FLOOR SCRUBBER/SCRUBBING BRUSH 7210

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £1.65 WATER FIRE EXTINGUISHER SIGN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £26.99 SAFETY TRAINERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £25.49 MONITOR STAND 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £5.48 FINGER PLATE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.23 TOOLSTATION UK £5.99 PURAFLEX SEALANT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £109.29 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £45.82 DUTY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 B&Q LTD £227.50 EXTENSION POLES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £21.32 HOOKS 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 BOARDS DIRECT £59.50 NOTICE BOARD 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 AMZNBUSINESS 145V783C4 £56.42 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £19.16 DOOR BELL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.99 VEHICLE FIRST AID KIT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £16.99 WHITE GAUNTLET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £95.78 SHOWER HEAD/PAINT ROLLER/ROOF CLAMPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.23 MALTBY AUTO ELECTRICAL £113.40 BREAKAWAY PLUGS 7538

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £151.81 EARPHONES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.23 FC FLAGS £40.74 WHITE GAUNTLETS 5949

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.23 AMAZON.CO.UK 147ZO9JM4 £51.25 CERTIFICATION KIT 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £12.74 ROOM STAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.23 5.11 TACTICAL £222.00 COMBAT TROUSERS 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.23 NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE HO £2.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £5.37 MESH PEN/RADIO HOLDER 2NO 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £6.66 PLANER BLADES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £65.15 2NO RED MUSHROOM BUTTONS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.09.23 BITEABLE £486.94 BITEABLE SUBSCRIPTION 12 MONTHS 5817

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.09.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £12.89 DRAIN UN-BLOCKER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.09.23 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.09.23 PREMIER FARNELL £223.99 BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £38.85 OVERTROUSERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.23 BENELLA COMM £228.00 PROPSHAFT REPAIR 7531

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.23 MEASUREUP.COM £45.00 CISCO KIT 8299

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.23 RICALL £24.99 PHONE CHARGER 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £82.56 12NO EXTENDABLE DUSTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £11.10 6NO STORAGE HOOKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.23 SQ  CAMPER WAREHOUSE L £81.78 FIAMMA GEARBOX F65 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.84 BLACK LEATHER GLOVES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £74.52 BLACK LEATHER GLOVES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.23 AMZNBUSINESS 145CE4Q84 £22.72 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £54.95 BLACK LEATHER GLOVES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £54.95 BLACK LEATHER GLOVES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.23 AMZNBUSINESS 143CS7KM4 £19.72 BC BATTERY CONTROLLER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £18.50 10NO HOOKS/CAULK/BRUSHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.23 PLUMBINBITS.CO.UK £10.30 FLUSH VALVE DIAPHRAGM 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £2.24 BOLTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.23 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £6.73 KEYS 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £109.90 BLACK LEATHER GLOVES 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1454J4DG4 £39.44 BC BATTERY CONTROLLER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £7.43 CAULK/PAINTBRUSHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.23 NEXTDAYCATERING.CO.UK £56.94 KEY CABINET 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £26.05 GAS HOB LIGHTER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.23 TT2 LTD £2.20 TYNE TUNNEL 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.23 TT2 LTD £2.20 TYNE TUNNEL 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.23 RS COMPONENTS £111.26 RESPIRATOR FILTER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £24.15 LIGHT FITTING 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £41.66 DUTY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £20.60 3NO SHOWER HOSE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 WWW.CIPS.ORG £223.00 CIPS MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 MH SOUTHERN AND CO LIM £780.00 MARINE GRADE PLYWOOD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £19.91 SLIMLINE DOOR THRESH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 BLOOMING ARTIFICIAL £383.33 ARTIFICIAL PLANTS 5719

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £18.42 PIPE FITTINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 MAJORLIFT HYDRAULIC EQ £55.50 AXLE  BRACKET AND CIRCLIP 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 PREMIER FARNELL £61.44 CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £4.78 22MM STOP ENDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 AMZNBUSINESS 143VU9Y24 £53.33 COURT SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 EB  AUTUMN MEMBERS CON £950.00 MEMBERS AUTUMN CONFERENCE 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 TOTALJOBS GROUP LTD £169.00 JOB ADVERT 7361

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.28 GAS LIGHTER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £118.08 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1K97W2CK4 £7.49 CLEANSING WIPES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1K0K51C84 £53.33 COURT SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £22.49 COMBINATION LOCK 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £49.99 ENTRANCE MAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.09.23 B & Q 1203 £1.97 DRAIN COVER 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.09.23 PREMIER FARNELL £50.92 CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £20.99 11NO HOOKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £12.49 2 CORE FLEX 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.09.23 PREMIER FARNELL £66.26 CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.09.23 EVERYTHING FIAMMA LTD £89.95 LEFT AND RIGHT INNER BRACKET 5561

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SURVEY APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £20.20 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION FOR COMMUNITY SAFETY 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.23 B&Q MARKETPLACE £31.20 MIRROR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.23 TOOLSTATION UK £12.12 NON RETURN VALVE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.23 WWW.CIPR.CO.UK £253.00 CIPR MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.23 B&Q MARKETPLACE £5.99 ROLLER BLIND ENDS 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.23 OODLES N OODLES STARCI £17.00 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.23 PAYPAL  SCREWFIX £10.49 SEALANT/ADHESIVE 5099

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.23 COSTCO ONLINE UK LIMIT £26.40 MEMBERSHIP 7278

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £10.32 PIR SENSOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £34.75 SAFETY TRAINER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.23 MOL G JOHNS   SONS LTD £135.41 STAINLESS STEEL FINGER PLATES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £18.97 4NO TUBES SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £9.98 PAINT BRUSHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.23 B & Q 1203 £32.00 GARDENING GLOVES/BRUSHES 5200


